
MANY Parent Volunteers Needed!! SIGN UP HERE!

Sales goal: $3,000
means free books for

our library!!!

April 2023ECOLE INMAN PAC NEWSECOLE INMAN PAC NEWS
Participation in events & fundraisers are completely optional. All proceeds raised benefit our Inman community.

''

Afterschool
in the library

Apr 17 -21

Come support our school fundraiser hosted by Ms. Bonar, librarian
AFTER 3 YEARS IT'S BACK BY POPULAR DEMAND!!!

Stay tuned for information about

Spring parent french lessons!!

https://signup.com/group/4669853864873800126


Night

Doors open @ 5:30pm
movie starts @ 6:00pm 

All students must be accompanied by a parent or

         guardian for the entire evening. 

Movie
École
Inman
elementary 

Friday,

April
28

Muncha lunch ordering coming soon 

gluten free option will be

available for pre order only

Save The


Date!

Vote for the movie here

 Free
 Admission

https://forms.gle/Eks2fgRfswCaRFu77


Monday Milk Days 
Mon Apr 17
Mon May 1
Mon May 8

Mon May 15
Mon May 29
Mon Jun 12
Mon Jun 19
Mon Jun 26

Apr-Jun Milk & Hot Lunch Dates:

* Unclaimed milk or hot lunch cannot be saved if student is absent. Email inmanpac@gmail.com
to arrange pick up, otherwise it will be donated. We will not be able to process refunds. 

Wednesday Milk Days
Wed Apr 12
Wed Apr 19
Wed Apr 26
Wed May 3

Wed May 10
Wed May 17
Wed May 24
Wed May 31
Wed Jun 7

Wed Jun 14
Wed Jun 21

Friday Milk Days
Fri Apr 14
Fri Apr 21
Fri Apr 28
Fri May 5

Fri May 12
Fri May 19
Fri May 26
Fri Jun 2
Fri Jun 9

Fri Jun 16
Fri Jun 23

Hot Lunch Themes
Thurs Apr 6 - Sushi & Wrap

Fri Apr 14 - Burger
Fri Apr 21 - Pasta

Fri Apr 28 - Hot Dog
Fri May 5 - Favourites

Fri May 12 - Sushi & Wrap
Fri May 19 - Burger
Fri May 26 - Pasta
Fri Jun 2 - Hot Dog

Fri Jun 9 - Favourites
 Fri Jun 16 - Sushi & Wrap

Fri Jun 23 - Burger

Milk and hot lunch distributors needed: SIGN ME UP!

Congratulations Div. 16 
Pizza Party Winners!!!

$230.21
$230.21was raised!

was raised!

Pick up:  Mon Apr 3
2:30 - 3:00 pm 

side Gym doors along Inman Street

Thank you volunteers and attendees
for supporting our March 3

$335 was raised for
Turkish & Syrian

earthquake relief by
our leadership students

https://signup.com/go/ZsRvocT


7pm in the Library

INMAN PAC

Please join us!

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
2023 PAC Meetings

Refreshments & child minding provided!!

Email PAC if you have any questions you want raised
Zoom link will be emailed for virtual attendees.

Join our Facebook group - search "Inman pac"
PAC Executive Team email contact: inmanpac@gmail.com

Wed May 17

Wed Jun 21 - AGM**

To stay on top of all school activity dates, check the school calendar
& subscribe to the Inman posts HERE

Want to get involved? Join the PAC team!

Have your say! Voting for 2023/24 executive
positions will be held at the June 21 AGM

email inmanpac@gmai.com for more info on any positions

Wed Apr 19*
* District Deputy Superintendent and

Board Vice Chair will be present

** Voting of all 2023/24 Executive Positions will take place

https://www.facebook.com/groups/372228619983045
https://inman.burnabyschools.ca/calendar/
https://inman.burnabyschools.ca/calendar/


All positions will be up for nominations
and voting. These 3 roles require new

candidates as the parents will be
going to Cascade next year.


